
Draw Order ClubName Name Email
1 Rocky Hill Bass Anglers Mike Andreotti rmandreotti@comcast.net
2 Bass Anglers of Southern NH Brian Cepeck briancepeck@yahoo.com
3 Maine Yak Anglers Jason Gardner jasongardner9@gmail.com
4 Western Maine Bassmasters Michael Meeks mikeymeeks1@gmail.com
5 Bangor Bass Club Chris Atwood ca1119@aol.com
6 Eagle Bassmasters Casey Dall cdall31@gmail.com
7 The Hawg Squad Nick Deering nicholas.a.deering@gmail.com
8 Waldo County Bass Addicts Rick LaFrance tenn1spro@msn.com
9 Freedom Bass Trail Erika Robert erikadrobert@gmail.com

10 Central Maine Bassmasters Josh Blackwood jblackwood09@yahoo.com
11 Generation X Mark Desjardins mdesjardin2@roadrunner.com
12 Somerset Bassmasters David Trask sgtdtrask@yahoo.com
13 Arrowhead Prop Busters Shannon Doyle doyleshannon@comcast.net

14 Fishers of Men - Maine Division Johnathan Nichols mainefishersofmen@gmail.com

15 Midweek Elite Club Nick Deering nicholas.a.deering@gmail.com
16 Maine B.A.S.S. Nation Mark Desjardins mdesjardin2@roadrunner.com
17 American Eagle Bass Anglers Kory Dominick dominickkory@gmail.com
18 Androscoggin Bassmasters Jay Starke mcj_187@yahoo.com
19 Mainely Bass Roger Laflamme claflamm@securespeed.us

20 Southern Maine Anglers (BASS) Ken Tuttle ktuttlesr@gmail.com

21 Man vs. Bass Club Tom O'Brien tobrien98@hotmail.com
22 TBF of Maine Nick Deering nicholas.a.deering@gmail.com
23 Bronzeback Mainiacs Matt Bedell 207guideservicellc@gmail.com
24 Maine Country Boaters Chris Lee fishrman1686@gmail.com

25 Kennebec Valley Bassmasters Riley Inch rileyinch79@gmail.com

26 Classic Bassmasters Rob Smith skeeteryellow@hotmail.com
27 Mid-Week Slackers Alan Chamberlain skeeterzx30005@gmail.com

28
Student Angler Federation of 
Maine

John Cross
johncross4040@gmail.com

29 York County Bassin Jeff McFarren jmcfarren77@gmail.com
30 Mainely Boaters James Roy james.e.roy2.civ@usnavy.mil
31 Nite - Bite Bassers Roger Laflamme claflamm@securespeed.us
32 Pinetree Basscasters Robby Hebert rhebert1@roadrunner.com

33
Southern Maine Bass Chasers 
(TBF)

Ken Tuttle ktuttlesr@gmail.com
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